
JF21.1 BolinCrk Estes Homestead
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.2 Berryhill Drive
0.2 R 1 Jones Ferry Road
1.2 S 0.4 West Main Street
1.6 L 0.3 West Rosemary Street
1.9 L 0.3 Mitchell Lane
2.2 R >.1 Caldwell Street
2.3 L 0.1 Tanyard Branch Trail
2.4 L >.1 McMasters Street
2.4 R >.1 Tanyard Branch Trail
2.5 R 0.3 Tanyard Branch Trail
2.8 S 2.1 Bolin Creek Trail
4.9 L >.1 Barrett Lane
5 L 2.3 South Estes Drive
7.3 R 1.9 Seawell School Road
9.2 L 0.1 Turn left
9.3 L >.1 Seawell School Road
9.3 L 3.6 Homestead Road
12.9 L 1.8 Bethel Hickory Grove

Church Road
14.7 L 0.4 NC 54
15.1 R 1.7 Neville Road
16.8 R 0.2 Old Greensboro Road
16.9 L 1.5 Bowden Road
18.4 L 2.5 Jones Ferry Road
20.9 R 0.2 South Old Fayetteville

Road
21.1 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride

JF21.1 BolinCrk Estes Homestead
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.2 Berryhill Drive
0.2 R 1 Jones Ferry Road
1.2 S 0.4 West Main Street
1.6 L 0.3 West Rosemary Street
1.9 L 0.3 Mitchell Lane
2.2 R >.1 Caldwell Street
2.3 L 0.1 Tanyard Branch Trail
2.4 L >.1 McMasters Street
2.4 R >.1 Tanyard Branch Trail
2.5 R 0.3 Tanyard Branch Trail
2.8 S 2.1 Bolin Creek Trail
4.9 L >.1 Barrett Lane
5 L 2.3 South Estes Drive
7.3 R 1.9 Seawell School Road
9.2 L 0.1 Turn left
9.3 L >.1 Seawell School Road
9.3 L 3.6 Homestead Road
12.9 L 1.8 Bethel Hickory Grove

Church Road
14.7 L 0.4 NC 54
15.1 R 1.7 Neville Road
16.8 R 0.2 Old Greensboro Road
16.9 L 1.5 Bowden Road
18.4 L 2.5 Jones Ferry Road
20.9 R 0.2 South Old Fayetteville

Road
21.1 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


